A division of Shuswap Lake Vacations Inc.

What’s on The Boat:

Fore deck:

1 Twin Anchors door mat

1 Boarding plank (under front gate)
1BBQ

1 Mop

1 BBQ Brush

1 Fire extinguisher

1 Sledgehammer (under aluminum grate)
2 Tie down stakes (under aluminum grate)
2 Long lines — rope (if knotted or missing)
1 Wash down hose & nozzle

Living room:
1TV

1 DVD/CD

2 Receivers - Satellite & Sirius

Stereo Speakers

Remote control(s) [ two [ three [ four
16 Life jackets
1 shop vacuum (Helm Seat)
3 bar stools

4 Water jugs

1 Water Pump

1 Broom

1 Dust pan

Kitchen:
1 Genesis Operations Manual

1 First aid kit (if opened) — in cupboard right of fridge

1 Ceiling fan

4 Ice cube trays
16 Plastic glasses
16 Mugs

16 Dinner plates
16 Side plates
16 Soup bowls
3 Mixing bowls

1 Strainer

1 Coffee maker
1 Grease can

1 Knife block

12 Wine glasses
16 Steak knifes
16 Knifes

16 Soup spoons
16 Tea spoons
16 Forks

1 Can opener

1 Potato peeler
1 Corkscrew

1 Paring knife

2 cutting knives
1 Soup ladle

1 Large fork

1 Mixing spoon
1 Potato masher
1 Flipper

1 Stainless Steel Microwave

(on counter top)
(+ 13 pieces)

Suggested Items to Bring:

Bedding & Pillows

Bath, Beach & Hand Towels
Flashlight

First Aid Kit

Auxiliary Cord & Dongle
Games & Cards

Beach Games

Clothes Pegs & String
Deck/Beach Chairs

*Please try to avoid bringing anything in a glass bottle, plastic preferred.
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Genesis 60 — Inventory Check List

$300
$1200ea
$1200ea
$20

free
$100
$120
$50 ea.
$100 ea.
$80

$500 +up

$1600+up

$600 +up

$600+up

$50 +up
$50 ea.
$80
$150 ea
$25 ea.
$35
$20
$10

$100
$60
$120
$5 ea.
$7 ea.
$7 ea.
$6 ea.
$6 ea.
$6 ea.
$30 ea.
$20
$60
$20
$100
$7 ea.
$6 ea.
$10 ea
$10 ea.
$5 ea.
$10 ea.
$20
$15
$15
$15
$7 ea.
$12
$12
$12
$8
$12
$700

1 Grater (above microwave) $20

1 Measuring cup (above microwave) $15

3 BBQ utensils $40 ea.

1 Cutting board $20

4 Dishcloth $5 ea.

4 Tea towels $5 ea.

1 Pot holder set $10

2 Ashtrays $5 ea.

1 BBAQ lighter free

6 Garbage bags free

2 Recycling bags (clear) free

6 Small plastic bags free

1 Roaster $40

1 Glass cake pan $30

3 Pots with lids $140 ea.

1 Stock pot $60

1 Toaster-oven $100

1 Juice jug with lid (above microwave) $12

1 Tea kettle $30

1 Tea pot $25

1 Blender Up to $180 ea.

2 Frying pans $45 ea.

1 Broiler pan $50

1 Fire extinguisher $100

Under kitchen sink:

1 Bucket $10

1 Garbage Can $15

1 Fly swatter $5

1 Spray bottle with cleaner free

1 Dish detergent free

1 Dishwasher detergent free

1 dish scrubber free

1 dish rack $15

Bathrooms:

4 toilet tissue - under each sink free

2 toilet brushes $10 ea.

2 waste containers $15 ea.

Back deck:

1 Fire extinguisher $75

1 life ring (emergency only) $220

1 life line & buoy (emergency only) $30
attached to life ring

Top deck:

1 Auto Track Satellite (Dome on top deck) $4000

Speakers $150 +up

1 Hot tub floater $30

1 Bimini (Shade covering) $750+up

1 Fire extinguisher $100

CO DETECTORS: tampered/moved/lost $160 ea.

Rental options:

___ Deck chair(s) $20 ea.

Insect Repellent
Sunscreen & After-Sun
Fishing Gear & Licenses
Coolers

CDs & DVDs

Paper Towel, Napkins, Tin Foil, Saran Wrap

Plastic Food Containers
Cooking Qil, Spices
Children’s Life Jackets

ARY SERVICE. LUXURIOUS HOUSEBOATS.
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