

Genesis 60 – Inventory Check List

What's on The Boat:

Fore deck:		1 Grater (above microwave)	\$20
1 Twin Anchors door mat	\$300	1 Measuring cup (above microwave)	\$15
1 Boarding plank <i>(under front gate)</i>	\$1200ea	3 BBQ utensils	\$40 ea.
1 BBQ	\$1200ea	1 Cutting board	\$20
1 Mop	\$20	4 Dishcloth	\$5 ea.
1 BBQ Brush	free	4 Tea towels	\$5 ea.
1 Fire extinguisher	\$100	1 Pot holder set	\$10
1 Sledgehammer (under aluminum grate)	\$120	2 Ashtrays	\$5 ea.
2 Tie down stakes <i>(under aluminum grate)</i>	\$50 ea.	1 BBQ lighter	free
2 Long lines – rope (if knotted or missing)	\$100 ea.	6 Garbage bags	free
1 Wash down hose & nozzle	\$80	2 Recycling bags (clear)	free
1 Wash down hose & hozzle	ΨΟΟ	6 Small plastic bags	free
Living room:		1 Roaster	\$40
1 TV	\$500 +up	1 Glass cake pan	\$30
1 DVD/CD	\$1600+up	3 Pots with lids	\$140 ea.
2 Receivers - Satellite & Sirius	\$600 +up	1 Stock pot	\$60
Stereo Speakers	\$600+up	1 Toaster-oven	\$100
Remote control(s) two three four	\$50 +up	1 Juice jug with lid <i>(above microwave)</i>	\$100 \$12
16 Life jackets (emergency only by front door)	\$50 +up \$50 ea.	1 Tea kettle	\$30
	\$80 \$80		\$25
1 shop vacuum <i>(Helm Seat)</i> 3 bar stools	³⁶⁰ \$150 ea	1 Tea pot 1 Blender Up t	ο \$180 ea.
	\$25 ea.		
4 Water jugs	\$25 ea. \$35	2 Frying pans	\$45 ea.
1 Water Pump		1 Broiler pan	\$50 \$400
1 Broom	\$20	1 Fire extinguisher	\$100
1 Dust pan	\$10	l Index kitchen eink	
Vitaban.		Under kitchen sink:	C40
Kitchen:	¢400	1 Bucket	\$10 \$15
1 Genesis Operations Manual	\$100	1 Garbage Can	\$15
1 First aid kit (if opened) – in cupboard right of fridge		1 Fly swatter	\$ 5
1 Ceiling fan	\$120	1 Spray bottle with cleaner	free
4 Ice cube trays	\$5 ea.	1 Dish detergent	free
16 Plastic glasses	\$7 ea.	1 Dishwasher detergent	free
16 Mugs	\$7 ea.	1 dish scrubber	free
16 Dinner plates	\$6 ea.	1 dish rack	\$15
16 Side plates	\$6 ea.	Dethassassas	
16 Soup bowls	\$6 ea.	Bathrooms:	•
3 Mixing bowls	\$30 ea.	4 toilet tissue - under each sink	free
1 Strainer	\$20	2 toilet brushes	\$10 ea.
1 Coffee maker	\$60	2 waste containers	\$15 ea.
1 Grease can (on counter top)	\$20	.	
1 Knife block (+ 13 pieces)	\$100	Back deck:	Φ 7 Ε
12 Wine glasses	\$7 ea.	1 Fire extinguisher	\$75
16 Steak knifes	\$6 ea.	1 life ring (emergency only)	\$220
16 Knifes	\$10 ea	1 life line & buoy (emergency only)	\$30
16 Soup spoons	\$10 ea.	attached to life ring	
16 Tea spoons	\$5 ea.		
16 Forks	\$10 ea.	Top deck:	
1 Can opener	\$20	1 Auto Track Satellite (Dome on top deck)	\$4000
1 Potato peeler	\$15	Speakers	\$150 +up
1 Corkscrew	\$15	1 Hot tub floater	\$30
1 Paring knife	\$15	1 Bimini (Shade covering)	\$750+up
2 cutting knives	\$7 ea.	1 Fire extinguisher	\$100
1 Soup ladle	\$12		
1 Large fork	\$12	CO DETECTORS: tampered/moved/lost	\$160 ea.
1 Mixing spoon	\$12		
1 Potato masher	\$8	Rental options:	
1 Flipper	\$12	Deck chair(s)	\$20 ea.
1 Stainless Steel Microwave	\$700		

Suggested Items to Bring:

Bedding & Pillows
Bath, Beach & Hand Towels
Flashlight
First Aid Kit
Auxiliary Cord & Dongle
Games & Cards
Beach Games
Clothes Pegs & String
Deck/Beach Chairs

Insect Repellent
Sunscreen & After-Sun
Fishing Gear & Licenses
Coolers
CDs & DVDs
Paper Towel, Napkins, Tin Foil, Saran Wrap
Plastic Food Containers
Cooking Oil, Spices
Children's Life Jackets

F 70213-*G*60 Rev 3 02/05/25

GOOD FRIENDS. LEGENDARY SERVICE. LUXURIOUS HOUSEBOATS.



^{*}Please try to avoid bringing anything in a glass bottle, plastic preferred.